OF \$40.00.00 90502364

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 Assignment ID: TMI115889

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT	
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT OF THE ENTIRE INTEREST AND THE GOODWILL	

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Yi Jing		03/23/2024	INDIVIDUAL: CHINA

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Company Name:	SHNMIN LLC	
Street Address:	131 BOWER AVE	
City:	PALISADE	
State/Country:	COLORADO	
Postal Code:	81526	
Entity Type:	Limited Liability Company: COLORADO	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	6583271	FFBSI

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: (152)431-53013

Email: yy516516@outlook.com

Correspondent Name: NILOY RAHMAN
Address Line 1: 131 BOWER AVE

Address Line 4: PALISADE, COLORADO 81526

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	nannan wang
SIGNATURE:	nannan wang
DATE SIGNED:	03/23/2024

Total Attachments: 1

source=6583271-trademark assignment#page1.tif

TRADEMARK REEL: 008378 FRAME: 0251

900842822

ASSIGNMENT OF TRADEMARK

Whereas	Yi Jing	
	(name of assignor)	
Of <u>No. 221, Zh</u>	ongxinVillage, Xinpo Village, Guohuan Tov 351100 (address)	wn, Hanjiang District, Putian, Fujian CHINA
Owns trademark	, ,	
Word Mark	FFBSI	·
Whereas	SHNMIN LLC (name of assignee)	
of	131 BOWER AVE,PAL (address)	ISADE,CO 81526
and to the Trade Trademark by the wares or services Now therefore, it consideration, the	mark application and/or registration, toge e Assignor, and the goodwill of the busine associated with it, to hold unto the Assig n consideration of the payment of one do	ss relations to the Trademark and to the nee absolutely.
and assigns, the registrations, tog of the business rincome, royalties	Assignor's entire right, title and interest in the penefit of any use of the selations to the Trademark and to the ware	s and assigns to the Assignee, its successors and to the Trademark application and/or e Trademark by the Assignor (ii) the goodwill es or services associated with it, (iii) all to Assignor with respect to the Trademark(s) to
	vner	Date of Execution
Name and Title o	-	

RECORDED: 03/23/2024

TRADEMARK REEL: 008378 FRAME: 0252